

Sebastian County Election Commission

40 South 4th Street Fort Smith, AR 72901 (479) 784-1564

CERTIFICATION OF SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION Held on May 9, 2023 Special School District of Fort Smith

We, the undersigned election commissioners for Sebastian County, Arkansas, do hereby certify the following results of the May 9, 2023 School Board Election, for the Special School District of Fort Smith, as being true and accurate The said school district is located in Sebastian County, Arkansas and consists of the following precincts:

1-B3-95.01	5-F4-49.01	6-SC-38.01	7-F4-33.02	10-F1-24.02	11-F1-20.02	12-F4-13.01	13-B4-7.02
1-B3-95.02	5-SC-46.01	6-SC-39.01	8-F1-00	10-F1-31	11-F1-21.01	12-F4-13.02	13-B4-7.03
1-B3-97.01	5-SC-47.01	7-F1-37.01	8-F2-28.01	10-F2-22.01	11-F2-17.01	12-F4-13.03	13-F4-1.00
1-B3-97.02	6-F3-42.02	7-F3-34.01	8-F2-29.01	10-F2-23.01	12-F1-14.01	12-SC-10.01	13-F4-2.01
1-B3-97.03	6-F3-43.01	7-F3-34.02	8-F2-30.01	11-F1-18.01	12-F1-15.01	13-B2-8.01	13-F4-3.01
4-F3-67.01	6-F3-44.01	7-F3-35.01	9-F1-27.01	11-F1-19.01	12-F1-16.01	13-B2-8.02	13-F4-4.01
5-F3-50.01	6-F3-45.01	7-F3-36.01	9-F2-25.01	11-F1-19.02	12-F1-16.02	13-B2-9.01	13-F4-5.01
5-F3-51.01	6-F4-40.01	7-F3-36.02	9-F2-25.02	11-F1-19.03	12-F4-11.01	13-B3-1	13-F4-6.01
5-F3-52.01	6-F4-41.01	7-F4-32.01	9-F2-26.01	11-F1-19.04	12-F4-11.02	13-B4-7.01	
5-F4-48.01	6-F4-41.02	7-F4-33.01	10-F1-24.01	11-F1-20.01	12-F4-12.01		

In accordance with the provisions of Arkansas Code Annotated [6-14-102(c)(1)(B)], the polls were not be open on election day for the Fort Smith School District. The election was conducted by ABSENTEE and EARLY VOTING.

42.058 MILL SCHOOL TAX

FOR

35 votes

AGAINST

23 votes

SIGNED this 15th day of May 2023.

Randy McFadden, Chairman

Cara Gean

Carolyn Mosley